	小学音乐
	倪丽娜
	女
	本科
	94
	80.950
	174.950
	1
	自愿放弃

	
	郭静仪
	女
	本科
	76
	83.824
	159.824
	11
	自愿放弃

	
	赵亚琼
	女
	本科
	58
	85.732
	143.732
	21
	顺延补录

	
	王婉懿
	女
	本科
	59
	81.242
	140.242
	22
	顺延补录

	初中数学
	李志勇
	男
	本科
	83
	83.77
	166.77
	11
	自愿放弃

	
	侯佳
	女
	本科
	76
	84.65
	160.65
	24
	顺延补录

	初中地理
	蒋滨穗
	女
	本科
	82
	95.58
	177.58
	1
	自愿放弃

	
	周朝锦
	女
	本科
	72
	89.30
	161.30
	14
	顺延补录
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